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[J 00 600497 1 [ [0 [J 55.04 53.42 53.42 - 60.30 59.95 +4.91 +8.92% 53,120 30,420 KFH T
N B 000762 L0 [0 OJ OJ 10.3210.26 10.04 - 11.3511.20 +0.88 +8.53% 81,233 8,789 KF HT N
B 000807 0 J OO 0J 8.067.96 7.83 - 8.68 8.59 +0.53 +6.58% 135,790 11,351 KFHTNB
600549 J J OO U 14.9514.78 14.65 - 16.09 15.78 +0.83 +5.55% 39,781 6,209 KFH TN B
600547 U OJ O O 28.64 28.15 27.00 - 31.00 30.18 +1.54 +5.38% 44,830 13,251 KFHTNB
000060 LJ OJ J OJ 17.30 16.95 16.71 - 18.40 18.18 +0.88 +5.09% 188,751 33,493 KFH TN B
600489 UJ UJ J O 19.2518.8518.31 - 20.65 20.12 +0.87 +4.52% 114,724 22,611 KFHTNB
000831 J J 0J O 5.835.725.65-6.08 6.08 +0.25 +4.29% 123,432 7,346 KF H T N B 600331
OOo0dd 15.1814.7914.70 - 15.88 15.71 +0.53 +3.49% 60,362 9,288 KF H T N B 600456

L O04 26.7026.48 25.60 - 27.93 27.61 +0.91 +3.41% 56,931 15,500 KF H T N B 600459
0000 13.5613.34 13.15 - 14.05 14.00 +0.44 +3.24% 26,959 3,687 KF H T N B 600961
0000 8838.708.57-9.169.08 +0.25 +2.83% 95,046 8,499 KF H T N B 600472
0000 7.697587.47-7.937.90+0.21 +2.73% 92,059 7,177 KF HT N B 600595
0000 7.827.697.60 - 8.06 8.02 +0.20 +2.56% 47,154 3,722 KF H T N B 600531
0000 6.666.616.46 - 6.856.83 +0.17 +2.55% 46,979 3,162 KF H T N B 000612
Oo00od 7.487.407.15-7.707.66 +0.18 +2.41% 147,150 10,931 KF H T N B 600714
0000 4214.204.05-4.364.31+0.10 +2.38% 24,681 1,039 KF H T N B 600219
OOoo0d 7.637.487.35-7.927.81+0.18 +2.36% 188,915 14,715K FH T N B 600888
Joodd 17.9717.76 17.30 - 18.63 18.39 +0.42 +2.34% 19,870 3,583 KF H T N B 000751
0000 5325.235.11-5.545.44 +0.12 +2.26% 350,183 19,052 KF H T N B 600432
OOo0d 15.1914.8514.72 -15.62 15.51 +0.32 +2.11% 51,294 7,825 KF H T N B 600674
0000 4294.294.20 - 4.394.37 +0.08 +1.86% 82,661 3,573 KFH T N B 000960
0000 6.146.105.98-6.28 6.25 +0.11 +1.79% 50,790 3,135 KF H T N B 000962
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0000 7.006.936.80-7.157.10+0.10 +1.43% 39,038 2,740 KFH T N B 000630
0000 6.306.206.10 - 6.40 6.38 +0.08 +1.27% 154,623 9,711 KF H'T N B 000594
0004 3.433.413.34-3.513.47+0.04 +1.17% 54,7231,883 KFHTNB
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[J 00 600497 0 [ 0 [J 55.04 53.42 53.42 - 60.30 59.95 +4.91 +8.92% 53,120 30,420 KFH T
N B 000762 10 0 U 0 10.32 10.26 10.04 - 11.3511.20 +0.88 +8.53% 81,233 8,789 KFH T N
B 000807 [0 J O [J 8.067.96 7.83 - 8.68 8.59 +0.53 +6.58% 135,790 11,351 KFHTNB
600549 J J OO U 14.9514.78 14.65 - 16.09 15.78 +0.83 +5.55% 39,781 6,209 KFH TN B
600547 U OJ O O 28.64 28.1527.00 - 31.00 30.18 +1.54 +5.38% 44,830 13,251 KFHTNB
000060 LJ OJ J OJ 17.30 16.95 16.71 - 18.40 18.18 +0.88 +5.09% 188,751 33,493 KFH TN B
600489 [J J J OO 19.2518.8518.31 - 20.65 20.12 +0.87 +4.52% 114,724 22 611 KFHTNB
00083100 U J O 5.835.725.65 - 6.08 6.08 +0.25 +4.29% 123,432 7,346 KF H T N B 600331
0000 15.1814.7914.70 - 15.88 15.71 +0.53 +3.49% 60,362 9,288 KF H T N B 600456
U004 26.7026.48 25.60 - 27.93 27.61 +0.91 +3.41% 56,931 15,500 KF H T N B 600459
0000 13.56 13.34 13.15 - 14.05 14.00 +0.44 +3.24% 26,959 3,687 KF H T N B 600961
0000 8838.708.57-9.16 9.08 +0.25 +2.83% 95,046 8,499 KF H T N B 600472
OoO0On0 7.697.587.47-7.937.90+0.21 +2.73% 92,059 7,177 KF H T N B 600595
0000 7.827.697.60 - 8.06 8.02 +0.20 +2.56% 47,154 3,722 KF H T N B 600531
0000 6.666.616.46 - 6.856.83 +0.17 +2.55% 46,979 3,162 KF H T N B 000612
Oo0od 7.487.407.15-7.707.66 +0.18 +2.41% 147,150 10,931 KF H T N B 600714
0000 4214204.05-4.364.31+0.10 +2.38% 24,681 1,039 KF H T N B 600219

oo 7.637.487.35-7.927.81+0.18 +2.36% 188,915 14,715 KF H T N B 600888
Joodd 17.9717.76 17.30 - 18.63 18.39 +0.42 +2.34% 19,8/0 3,583 KF H T N B 000751
0000 5.325.235.11 -5.545.44 +0.12 +2.26% 350,183 19,052 K F H T N B 600432
0000 15.1914.8514.72 - 15.62 15.51 +0.32 +2.11% 51,294 7,825 KF H T N B 600674
0000 4.294.294.20 - 4.39 4.37 +0.08 +1.86% 82,661 3,573 KF H T N B 000960
0000 6.146.105.98 - 6.28 6.25 +0.11 +1.79% 50,790 3,135 KF H T N B 000962
0000 7.006.936.80-7.157.10+0.10 +1.43% 39,038 2,740 KF H T N B 000630
0000 6.306.206.10 - 6.40 6.38 +0.08 +1.27% 154,623 9,711 KF H'T N B 000594
OO0 3.433.413.34-3.513.47+0.04 +1.17% 54,723 1,883 KFHT N B
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